
All measurements are in cm. Sizes of individual products may vary by up to 3cm due to the handmade nature of the product. The tested to weight is 20 stone for the Gallery Collection recliners.

Wing

Classic Signature 
Available in Chrome or Black

Cross 
Available in Chrome or Black Classic Power O�  ce

Stressless®

Wing

W: 72 
H: 96
D: 71

W: 76
H: 101
D: 71

W: 85 
H: 102 
D: 76

W: 80 
H: 99 
D: 71

W: 84 
H: 103 
D: 72

W: 93
H: 104
D: 78

W: 80 
H: 99 
D: 71

W: 84 
H: 103 
D: 72

W: 93
H: 104
D: 78

W: 76 
H: 101 
D: 74

W: 85
H: 102
D: 77

W: 76 
H: 111-118 
D: 72

Fabric 
Batick

Paloma/Cori
Noblesse

£1,875
£2,335
£2,485
£2,810

£2,010
£2,500
£2,655
£2,935 

£2,355
£2,690
£2,870
£3,030 

£2,240
£2,685
£2,835
£3,155

£2,385
£2,840
£3,005
£3,360

£2,515
£3,035
£3,185
£3,560 

£2,240
£2,685
£2,835
£3,155

£2,385
£2,840
£3,005
£3,360

£2,515
£3,035
£3,185
£3,560

£2,805
£3,070
£3,220
£3,545

£2,905
£3,225
£3,405
£3,730

£1,735
£1,995
£2,110
£2,350

 Stool Size W: 54  H: 38  D: 38 W: 54  H: 41  D: 38 W: 54  H: 41  D: 38

Opal

Classic Signature 
Available in Chrome or Black

Cross 
Available in Chrome or Black Classic Power O�  ce

Stressless®

Opal

W: 74 
H: 96 
D: 71

W: 75 
H: 100 
D: 72

W: 90 
H: 101 
D: 72

W: 80 
H: 99
D: 71

W: 84 
H: 100 
D: 71

W: 93 
H: 100
D: 73

W: 80 
H: 99 
D: 71

W: 84 
H: 100 
D: 71

W: 93 
H: 100
D: 73

W: 75 
H: 100 
D: 77-131

W: 84 
H: 103
D: 79-132

W: 75 
H: 110-117
D: 66

Fabric 
Batick

Paloma/Cori
Noblesse

£1,595
£1,805
£1,940
£2,185

£1,710
£1,965
£2,105
£2,370

£2,010
£2,280
£2,425
£2,725

£1,925
£2,165
£2,295
£2,535

£2,055
£2,315
£2,475
£2,740

£2,320
£2,600
£2,760
£3,070 

£1,925
£2,165
£2,295
£2,535

£2,055
£2,315
£2,475
£2,740

£2,320
£2,600
£2,760
£3,070 

£2,450
£2,720
£2,845
£3,110

£2,735
£3,050
£3,190
£3,485 

£1,470
£1,685
£1,805
£2,035

 Stool Size W: 54  H: 39  D: 40 W: 54  H: 41  D: 40 W: 54  H: 41  D: 40

Ruby

Classic Signature 
Available in Chrome or Black

Cross 
Available in Chrome or Black Classic Power O�  ce

Stressless®

Ruby

W: 74 
H: 97-107 
D: 74

W: 76 
H: 98-108 
D: 74

W: 88 
H: 99-109
D: 77

W: 76 
H: 100-110 
D: 75

W: 78 
H: 100-110 
D: 76

W: 88
H: 101-111 
D: 78

W: 76 
H: 100-110 
D: 75

W: 78 
H: 100-110 
D: 76

W: 88
H: 101-111 
D: 78

W: 76 
H: 98-108 
D: 76-130

W: 88
H: 99-109 
D: 77-131

W: 76 
H: 108-115
D: 70

Fabric 
Batick

Paloma/Cori
Noblesse

£2,065
£2,430
£2,595
£2,960 

£2,225
£2,620
£2,775
£3,155

£2,380
£2,790
£2,970
£3,365

£2,430
£2,805
£2,955
£3,300

£2,565
£2,985
£3,160
£3,525

£2,720
£3,150
£3,325
£3,710

£2,430
£2,810
£2,950
£3,305

£2,565
£2,985
£3,160
£3,525

£2,720
£3,150
£3,325
£3,710

£2,950
£3,360
£3,520
£3,900

£3,125
£3,530
£3,715
£4,100

£1,895
£2,155
£2,285
£2,590

 Stool Size W: 53  H: 38  D: 39 W: 53  H: 41  D: 39 W: 53  H: 41  D: 39

Stressless® wood colours.
Ekornes uses rotary cut beech veneer in all its moulded furniture components. 
Lightly steamed beech is used for solid wood components. 

The hardness of the wood makes beech furniture extremely durable, and the 
timber we use is a renewable resource. Beech is a natural material and 
variations in its pattern, colour and texture make each piece of furniture unique. 

Although beech is used for both solid and moulded components, structural 
di� erences may be visible.

Smoked Oak

Brown Black

Walnut Wenge

Teak Grey

Oak

Battery 
for the Power 

Recliner model
£150



ACCESSORIES

TABLES

For more information visit hslchairs.com

Only available in Batick Cream with Oak fi nish, 
Batick Mole with Walnut fi nish, Batick Dove 
with Oak fi nish or Batick Brown with Brown 

fi nish. *Whilst stocks last.

£1,199
Small

£1,299
Medium

£1,399
Large

SPECIAL 
OFFER*

Classic Recliner 
with Footstool

OPAL

Stressless® Opal Classic Base, shown in Batick 
Cream with Oak Wood fi nish. 

Hard Floor 
Protector

£11

Self-adhesive felt for use under the 
base as fl oor protection. 

Footstool 
Elevator Ring

£99

The Stressless® footstool elevator 
ring adds 3.5 cm to the height. 

Elevator Ring

The Stressless® elevator ring adds an extra 3.5 
cm sitting height, and is your key to comfort 
if you need extra height. Just snap it on: no 
tools are required. 

S/M £122, L £133 £100

Signature Elevator Kit

If you require additional height on your Stressless®

with a Signature base you can order an elevator kit, 
which is easily attached and will increase the height 
of your chair by 3.5cm. 

Swing Table 

£93

This table remains independent of your 
movements and can be simply swung aside 
when not in use. Can only be fi tted to 
Classic base and Power recliners. 

W: 28cm

Ellipse Table
(Adjustable height)

£269

This fl exible, easy-to-move table is 
ideal, since it keeps everything you 
need within easy reach while you 
are in your “comfort zone”. 

W: 49cm D: 38cm H: 48-71cm


