## Stressless Opal











		Classic		Signature Available in Chrome or Black			<b>Cross</b> Available in Chrome or Black			Classic Power		Office	
Stressless® Opal	S W: 74 H: 96 D: 71	W: 75 H: 100 D: 72	W: 90 H: 101 D: 72	S W: 80 H: 99 D: 71	W: 84 H: 100 D: 71	W: 93 H: 100 D: 73	S W: 80 H: 99 D: 71	W: 84 H: 100 D: 71	W: 93 H: 100 D: 73	W: 75 H: 100 D: 77-131	W: 84 H: 103 D: 79-132	<b>M W</b> : 75 <b>H</b> : 110-117 <b>D</b> : 66	
Fabric Batick Paloma/Cori Noblesse	£1,595 £1,805 £1,940 £2,185	£1,710 £1,965 £2,105 £2,370	£2,010 £2,280 £2,425 £2,725	£1,925 £2,165 £2,295 £2,535	£2,055 £2,315 £2,475 £2,740	£2,320 £2,600 £2,760 £3,070	£1,925 £2,165 £2,295 £2,535	£2,055 £2,315 £2,475 £2,740	£2,320 £2,600 £2,760 £3,070	£2,450 £2,720 £2,845 £3,110	£2,735 £3,050 £3,190 £3,485	£1,470 £1,685 £1,805 £2,035	
Stool Size	W: 54 H: 39 D: 40			W: 54 H: 41 D: 40			W: 54 H: 41 D: 40			23,110	13,703	12,033	

## Stressless Wing













	Classic			<b>Signature</b> Available in Chrome or Black			<b>Cross</b> Available in Chrome or Black			Classic Power		Office
Stressless® Wing	S W: 72 H: 96 D: 71	W: 76 H: 101 D: 71	W: 85 H: 102 D: 76	S W: 80 H: 99 D: 71	W: 84 H: 103 D: 72	W: 93 H: 104 D: 78	S W: 80 H: 99 D: 71	W: 84 H: 103 D: 72	W: 93 H: 104 D: 78	W: 76 H: 101 D: 74	W: 85 H: 102 D: 77	M: 76 H: 111-118 D: 72
Fabric Batick Paloma/Cori Noblesse	£1,875 £2,335 £2,485 £2,810	£2,010 £2,500 £2,655 £2,935	£2,355 £2,690 £2,870 £3,030	£2,240 £2,685 £2,835 £3,155	£2,385 £2,840 £3,005 £3,360	£2,515 £3,035 £3,185 £3,560	£2,240 £2,685 £2,835 £3,155	£2,385 £2,840 £3,005 £3,360	£2,515 £3,035 £3,185 £3,560	£2,805 £3,070 £3,220 £3,545	£2,905 £3,225 £3,405 £3,730	£1,735 £1,995 £2,110 £2,350
T Stool Size	<b>W</b> : 54 <b>H</b> : 38 <b>D</b> : 38			<b>W</b> : 54 <b>H</b> : 41 <b>D</b> : 38			<b>W</b> : 54 <b>H</b> : 41 <b>D</b> : 38				1	

Stressless Ruby











	Classic			Signature Available in Chrome or Black			<b>Cross</b> Available in Chrome or Black			Classic Power		Office	
Stressless® Ruby	S W: 74 H: 97-107 D: 74	M W: 76 H: 98-108 D: 74	W: 88 H: 99-109 D: 77	S W: 76 H: 100-110 D: 75	W: 78 H: 100-110 D: 76	W: 88 H: 101-111 D: 78	S W: 76 H: 100-110 D: 75	W: 78 H: 100-110 D: 76	<b>L</b> W: 88 H: 101-111 <b>D</b> : 78	W: 76 H: 98-108 D: 76-130	<b>L</b> <b>W</b> : 88 <b>H</b> : 99-109 <b>D</b> : 77-131	<b>M</b> W: 76 H: 108-115 <b>D</b> : 70	
Fabric Batick Paloma/Cori Noblesse	£2,065 £2,430 £2,595 £2,960	£2,225 £2,620 £2,775 £3,155	£2,380 £2,790 £2,970 £3,365	£2,430 £2,805 £2,955 £3,300	£2,565 £2,985 £3,160 £3,525	£2,720 £3,150 £3,325 £3,710	£2,430 £2,810 £2,950 £3,305	£2,565 £2,985 £3,160 £3,525	£2,720 £3,150 £3,325 £3,710	£2,950 £3,360 £3,520 £3,900	£3,125 £3,530 £3,715 £4,100	£1,895 £2,155 £2,285 £2,590	
Stool Size	W: 53 H: 38 D: 39			W: 53 H: 41 D: 39			<b>W</b> : 53 <b>H</b> : 41 <b>D</b> : 39						















for the Power Recliner model £150

Ekornes uses rotary cut beech veneer in all its moulded furniture components. Lightly steamed beech is used for solid wood components.

The hardness of the wood makes beech furniture extremely durable, and the timber we use is a renewable resource. Beech is a natural material and variations in its pattern, colour and texture make each piece of furniture unique.

Although beech is used for both solid and moulded components, structural differences may be visible.

## SPECIAL OFFER\*

Stressless OPAL Classic Recliner with Footstool

Small **E1,199** 

Medium **1.299** 

£1,399

Only available in Batick Cream with Oak finish, Batick Mole with Walnut finish, Batick Dove with Oak finish or Batick Brown with Brown finish. \*Whilst stocks last.



## Stressless ACCESSORIES

ord Floor otector

£11



Self-adhesive felt for use under the base as floor protection.

Footstool Elevator Ring

The Stressless® footstool elevator ring adds 3.5 cm to the height.

Elevator Ring

S/M £122, L £133

tools are required.

The Stressless® elevator ring adds an extra 3.5 cm sitting height, and is your key to comfort if you need extra height. Just snap it on: no

Signature Elevator Kit

£100

or Kit

If you require additional height on your Stressless® with a Signature base you can order an elevator kit, which is easily attached and will increase the height of your chair by 3.5cm.

Stressless TABLES

Swing Table

£93



This table remains independent of your movements and can be simply swung aside when not in use. Can only be fitted to Classic base and Power recliners.

**W:** 28cm

Ellipse Table (Adjustable height)

£269



This flexible, easy-to-move table is ideal, since it keeps everything you need within easy reach while you are in your "comfort zone".

W: 49cm D: 38cm H: 48-71cm

For more information visit hslchairs.com